Drinkware / Mugs and tumblers / Glasses and Carafes

VINGA York tumbler, 4 pcs set

SKU: TP1V4330900
Categorie: Drinkware
Disponibilitate: In stoc (1606)

Discover the perfect balance between function and elegance with our tumbler glasses. The
timeless design with classic, clean lines suits all types of occasions when you want to serve

refreshing drinks. The glasses are dishwasher safe and feature a stackable design that
maximises storage space. Made from soda-lime glass. Holds 250 ml. Cold drinks only.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variations

Attribute

#FFFFFF [ |

SKU
TP1V4330900

4.01 KG

Vinga

Transparent

7.8

7.8
78x7,8x9x@78cm
1260

6

30

30

5

30 x 30 mm

Pad print

bottom part
transparent
#FFFFFF

9

7.8

343

93,5

82,5

343 x93,5x825cm
New

Glass

CHN

true

1408

37,5

31,5

18,6

37,5x31,5x 18,6 cm
8,4

9,4

Pad Print Drinkware

Pad Print Drinkware

Stock
1606

Vsa—t



