

VINGA York tumbler, 4 pcs set

SKU: TP1V4330900

Categorie: Drinkware

Discover the perfect balance between function and elegance with our tumbler glasses. The timeless design with classic, clean lines suits all types of occasions when you want to serve refreshing drinks. The glasses are dishwasher safe and feature a stackable design that maximises storage space. Made from soda-lime glass. Holds 250 ml. Cold drinks only.



General information	
Brand	Vinga
PMS main colour	Transparent
Item Length CM	7,8
Item Width CM	7,8
Item Dimensions	7,8 x 7,8 x 9 x ø 7,8 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	1260
Outer Carton Qty	6
Max Print Width Default MM	30
Max Print Height Default MM	30
Max Colors Default	5
Max Print Area Default	30 x 30 mm
Print Technique Default	Pad print
Print Position Default	bottom part
Color	transparent
_Color_Hex	#FFFFFF
Item Height CM	9
Item Diameter CM	7,8
Item Box Length CM	343
Item Box Width CM	93,5
Item Box Height CM	82,5
Item Box Dimensions	343 x 93,5 x 82,5 cm
Product Life Cycle	New
Material	Glass
Countries of Origin	CHN
Eco	true
Item Weight Gross Gr	1408
Outer Carton Length CM	37,5
Outer Carton Width CM	31,5
Outer Carton Height CM	18,6
Outer Carton Dimensions	37,5 x 31,5 x 18,6 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	8,4
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	9,4
All Print Codes	Pad Print Drinkware
Print Code Default	Pad Print Drinkware

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#FFFFFF <input type="checkbox"/>	TP1V4330900	3038